2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

The Villoges July 31, 2025
SWEEPS 7.31.25 Leaderboard

Sweeps

Flight 1

6

Flight 2

DNF

Flight 3

Varenkamp, Helen
Villages G &C C

Bassford, Ann 93

Villages G &C C 2
LeCompte, Janis 93 +3
Villages G &C C
Salvatierra, Janelle 93 +7
Villages G &C C
Gonzales, Janet 99 +7
Villages G &C C
Schwerin, Millie-Anne 101 11

Villages G &C C

Rube, Loanne
Villages G &C C

Besmehn, Kerry

Villages G &C C 101 +3
'Jﬁé‘;i%r’&%hce i 103 +5
ifszraoggg’el'gg c 101 +8
Viegoe 240t WD :
Kim, Bock He - )

Villages G &C C - WGC

Kim, In

Sharps, Betty

Villages G &C C Loz 1
Pau, Hyong

Villages G &C C 109 +é
Kim, Aejung 112 +10

Villages G &C C - WGC

$8.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8.00
$8.00

$0.00

$0.00

e Villoges

Plaver Total To Par Total
Y Gross Net

LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET

S Total To Par Total
Y Gross Net

LOW GROSS

LOW NET

Total To Par Total

LOW GROSS
1ST LOW NET
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2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

T Villogeo July 31, 2025

SWEEPS 7.31.25 Leaderboard

5 Kyne, Kathleen
Villages G &C C

6 Lutschan, Linda
Villages G &C C - WGC

2 Tees Flight 1

120

117

+13

+13

85

85

$0.00

$0.00

e Villoges

Total To Par Total

1ST LOW NET

Parks, Eileen $8.00

2 e e e 88 + 73 $8.00

3 Do trany 98 +3 75 $7.00

& va-/)llasgyesCthtIgEne 102 +3 75 $6.00

> 322;2%3&3?&" 105 +3 75 $0.00

6 U?:Z?é o 103 +3 75 $0.00

7 Il?i;.li:gkeilé el 106 +5 77 $0.00

e 372222’2’&‘??“ 106 +6 78 $0.00

9 Vv\illilil;efggcc 108 +8 80 $0.00

10 | e 104 +9 81 $0.00
11 tﬁ:’ggsag&cc 105 +9 81 $0.00
12 |, ery Ann 107 11 83 $0.00
13 Mahoney, Janice 110 14 86 $0.00

Villages G &C C - WGC

2 Tees Flight 2

LOW GROSS

2ND LOW NET

3RD LOW NET

Plaver Total To Par Total
Y Gross Net

1ST LOW NET

t:uairr?slg&c C $8.00
2 %aggaer; Kathy 108 4 76 $8.00
3 “ff[zrg’;?g’ Janis 109 +5 77 $7.00
4 Cltrigno, Puralie 111 +7 79 $6.00
5 |Doughty, Dianne 112 +8 80 $0.00

Villages G &C C

LOW GROSS

2ND LOW NET

3RD LOW NET
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2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

July 31, 2025
SWEEPS 7.31.25 Leaderboard

Beattie, Jean
6 Villages G &C C 119 +9 81 $0.00
7  Cha, Won 116 +9 81 $0.00

Villages G &C C

Nilsen, Barbara
8 Villages G &C C 112 +10 82 $0.00

9 Rodriguez, Judy
Villages G &C C

10  Dorjath, Neda 118 +10 82 $0.00
11 Frey, Judy

111 +10 82 $0.00

Villages G &C C 130 +11 83 $0.00
Esfahani, Lila
12 Vilages 6 &c ¢ - wac 122 +11 83 $0.00
WD LeBlanc, Marie WD ) WD —

Villages G &C C - WGC

O'Neill, Mary Jo )
WD Viiages G &c ¢ WD WD $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $106.00
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