



2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

July 31, 2025

SWEEPS 7.31.25 Leaderboard



Sweeps

Flight 1

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Varenkamp, Helen <i>Villages G & C C</i>	84	E	72	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	Bassford, Ann <i>Villages G & C C</i>	93	+2	74	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
3	LeCompte, Janis <i>Villages G & C C</i>	93	+3	75	\$0.00	
4	Salvatierra, Janelle <i>Villages G & C C</i>	93	+7	79	\$0.00	
5	Gonzales, Janet <i>Villages G & C C</i>	99	+7	79	\$0.00	
6	Schwerin, Millie-Anne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	101	+11	83	\$0.00	

Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Rube, Loanne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	98	+1	73	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	Besmehn, Kerry <i>Villages G & C C</i>	101	+3	75	\$8.00	LOW NET
3	Heusser, Cheryl <i>Villages G & C C</i>	103	+5	77	\$0.00	
4	Strong, Lyn <i>Villages G & C C</i>	101	+8	80	\$0.00	
WD	Owen, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
DNF	Kim, Bock He <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	DNF	-	DNF	\$0.00	

Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Kim, In	98	-2	70	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	Sharps, Betty <i>Villages G & C C</i>	102	+1	73	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
3	Pau, Hyong <i>Villages G & C C</i>	109	+4	76	\$0.00	
4	Kim, Aejung <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	112	+10	82	\$0.00	



2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

July 31, 2025

SWEEPS 7.31.25 Leaderboard



5	Kyne, Kathleen <i>Villages G & C C</i>	120	+13	85	\$0.00	
6	Lutschan, Linda <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	117	+13	85	\$0.00	

2 Tees Flight 1

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Parks, Eileen	100	E	72	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
2	Piper, Priscilla <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	88	+1	73	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
3	Olsen, Marky <i>Villages G & C C</i>	98	+3	75	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET
4	Leisy, Christine <i>Villages G & C C</i>	102	+3	75	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET
5	Shimada, Jean <i>Villages G & C C</i>	105	+3	75	\$0.00	
6	Hallock, Diana <i>Villages G & C C</i>	103	+3	75	\$0.00	
7	Driskell, Sheryl <i>Villages G & C C</i>	106	+5	77	\$0.00	
8	Brown, Vivian <i>Villages G & C C</i>	106	+6	78	\$0.00	
9	Wilk, Geri <i>Villages G & C C</i>	108	+8	80	\$0.00	
10	Steinberg, Judy <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	104	+9	81	\$0.00	
11	Lee, Jay <i>Villages G & C C</i>	105	+9	81	\$0.00	
12	Diridon, Mary Ann <i>Villages G & C C</i>	107	+11	83	\$0.00	
13	Mahoney, Janice <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	110	+14	86	\$0.00	

2 Tees Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Li, Emily <i>Villages G & C C</i>	109	+4	76	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
2	Apgar, Kathy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	108	+4	76	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
3	Kiernan, Janis <i>Villages G & C C</i>	109	+5	77	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET
4	Citrigno, Auralie <i>Villages G & C C</i>	111	+7	79	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET
5	Doughty, Dianne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	112	+8	80	\$0.00	



2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

July 31, 2025

SWEEPS 7.31.25 Leaderboard



6	Beattie, Jean <i>Villages G & C C</i>	119	+9	81	\$0.00	
7	Cha, Won <i>Villages G & C C</i>	116	+9	81	\$0.00	
8	Nilsen, Barbara <i>Villages G & C C</i>	112	+10	82	\$0.00	
9	Rodriguez, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	111	+10	82	\$0.00	
10	Dorjath, Neda	118	+10	82	\$0.00	
11	Frey, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	130	+11	83	\$0.00	
12	Esfahani, Lila <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	122	+11	83	\$0.00	
WD	LeBlanc, Marie <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
WD	O'Neill, Mary Jo <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

Total Purse Allocated: \$106.00